:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9798526

Aug 23, 2024 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 306,203 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 584262 - 0.019026105 ETH®
50.71 USD

2 584263 - 0.019043811 ETH®
50.76 USD

3 584264 - 0.019114205 ETH®
50.95 USD

4 584265 - 0.019108929 ETH®
50.94 USD

S 584266 - 0.019147353 ETH®
51.04 USD

6 584267 - 0.019159035 ETH®
51.07 USD

7 584268 - 0.019129681 ETH®
50.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9798526
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/306203
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584262
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584263
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584264
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584265
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584266
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584267
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584268

B
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=

Validator Id

584269

584275

584278

584279

584280

584281

584282

Validator Id

22604

Amount

- 0.019001601
50.65 USD

- 0.018948253
50.51 USD

- 0.018993490
50.63 USD

- 0.019015638
50.69 USD

- 0.019004426
50.66 USD

- 0.019010847
50.67 USD

- 0.018831756
50.20 USD

- 0.019025297
50.71 USD

- 0.018969533
50.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.045976820
122.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584269
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584275
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584276
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584277
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584278
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584279
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584280
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584281
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/584282
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/22604

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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